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Name Title College/Department Email Address 

Dr. Milliard Bingham Interim Associate Dean College of Business milliard.j.bingham@jsums.edu 

Dr. Bill Cissell Executive Assistant to the 
Dean & Director of 
Assessment and 
Accreditation School of 
Public Health 

School of Public Health william.b.cissell@jsums.edu 

Dr. Loria Brown­Gordon Associate Dean Undergraduate Studies/Honors College Loria.c.brown@jsums.edu 

Dr. Kathi Griffin Director Richard Wright Center kathi.r.griffin@jsums.edu 

Dr. Barbara Howard Assistant Professor College of Education / 
Educational Leadership 

barbara.l.howard@jsums.edu 

Dr. Lennie Little Director, Center for 
Teacher Quality 

College of Education  Lennie.little@jsums.edu 

Ms. Jama Lumumba Assistant Library Jama.lumumba@jsums.edu 

Dr. Preselfannie McDaniels Associate Professor College of Liberal Arts/ English & Modern 
Languages Department 

preselfannie.w.mcdaniels@jsums.edu 

Ms. Alondria Owens Executive Assistant to 
Vice President. 

Institutional Advancement alondria.a.owens@jsums.edu 

Ms. LaTonya Robinson­Kanonu Advisor Undergraduate Studies/First Year Experience latonya.d.robinson­kanonu@jsums.edu 

Ms. Bernice Shelwood Executive Administrative 
Assistant/Librarian 

Library bernice.shelwood@jsums.edu 

Dr. Gloria Smith Director of Student 
Support Services 

College of Education/ 
Interdisciplinary Studies 

gloria.j.smith@jsums.edu 

Ms. Angela Stewart Archivist Margaret Walker Center angela.d.stewart@jsums.edu 
    

Dr. Deidra Wheaton Coordinator of Social 
Science Education 

College of Education deidre.l.wheaton@jsums.edu 

Dr. Carlos Wilson Interim Director School of Lifelong Learning Carlos.d.wilson@jsums.edu 

Dr. Jennifer Young NCATE/Assessment 
Coordinator 

College of Education and Human 
Development 

jennifer. k.young@jsums.edu 
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